18234
19020
19037
19039
19040
19047
19059
19061
19062
19063
19064
19067
19074
19079
19080
19082
19085
19093
19095
19100
19103
19104
19107
19110
19114
19119
19120
19121
19123
19126
19127
19129
19135
19136

19137
19138
19139
19140
19141
19143
19145
19146
19154

OPEN RECRUITMENT REPORT
Classified
November 1, 2018 to October 31, 2019

Community Service Officer Il
Tree Trimmer Il

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Journey Lineworker

Plans Examiner

Senior Inspector

Deputy Fire Marshal Il
Deputy Fire Marshal llI
Senior Plans Examiner
Senior Civil Engineer
Deputy Fire Marshal |
Senior Electric Utility Engineer
Police Records Specialist Il
Public Works Supervisor
Electric Meter Technician
Police Training Coordinator
Librarian | - Youth Services
Electric Meter Technician
Journey Lineworker

Permit Technician

Senior Customer Service
Staff Analyst |

Permit Technician

Senior Inspector

Permit Technician

Facilities Technician

Teen Center Office Manager
Public Safety Dispatcher |
Staff Analyst |

Senior Accounting Technician
Tree Trimmer Il

Fire Captain - 24 HRS
Recreation Coordinator- Sports &
Aquatics

Recreation Coordinator
Police Lieutenant

Police Lieutenant

Police Sergeant

Police Sergeant

Code Enforcement Technician
Recreation Supervisor
Office Specialist Il

Electric Utility Engineer

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Police

Public Works/Streets Division
Police

Public Works/Streets Division
Electric Utility

Community Development
Community Development
Fire

Fire

Community Development
Public Works/Engineering
Fire

Electric Utility

Police

Public Works/Streets Division
Electric Utility

Police

Library

Electric Utility

Electric Utility

Community Development
Finance

Public Works/Streets Division
Community Development
Community Development
Community Development
Water and Sewer Utilities
Parks and Recreation
Police/Communications Division
City Attorney's Office
Finance

Public Works/Streets Division
Fire

Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation

Police

Police

Police

Police

Public Works/Streets Division
Parks and Recreation

Electric Utility

Electric Utility

12/19/2018
2/14/2019
3/15/2019
3/18/2019
3/18/2019
4/4/2019
5/3/2019
5/3/2019
5/3/2019
5/3/2019
5/3/2019
5/6/2019
5/9/2019
5/15/2019
5/17/2019
5/20/2019
5/22/2019
6/4/2019
6/12/2019
6/26/2019
6/27/2019
6/27/2019
7/2/2019
7/9/2019
7/16/2019
7/22/2019
7/22/2019
7/23/2019
7/24/2019
7/25/2019
7/26/2019
8/2/2019
8/14/2019
8/14/2019

8/14/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/20/2019
8/23/2019
8/23/2019
8/26/2019
9/11/2019



19156
19157
19158
19159

19160
19162
19163
19165
19166
19167
19168
19171

19172
19173
19174
19177
19181
19182

OPEN RECRUITMENT REPORT
Classified
November 1, 2018 to October 31, 2019

Principal Electric Estimator

Estimator

Sr. Business Analyst

Water & Sewer Maintenance Worker |

Office Specialist Il

Senior Inspector

Senior Planner

Staff Aide |

Office Specialist Il

Office Specialist Il

Staff Aide |

Recreation Coordinator - Therapeutics

Recreation Coordinator
Associate Engineer (Civil)
Permit Technician
Recruit Police Officer
Purchasing Clerk

Electric Utility Engineer

DR:11/1/18 - 10/31/19

Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Open
Open
Open
Open
Open
Open

Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Electric Utility
Water and Sewer Utilities

Water and Sewer Utilities
Community Development
Community Development

Public Works/Streets Division

Community Development
Electric Utility

Public Works/Engineering
Parks and Recreation

Parks and Recreation
Public Works/Engineering
Community Development
Police

Finance

Electric Utility

9/12/2019
9/12/2019
9/12/2019
9/13/2019

9/13/2019
9/16/2019
9/17/2019
9/24/2019
9/30/2019
10/7/2019
10/8/2019
10/11/2019

10/11/2019
10/16/2019
10/16/2019
10/17/2019
10/23/2019
10/23/2019



	ORR 11.1.18-10.31.19

