

OPEN RECRUITMENT REPORT
Classified
November 1, 2018 to October 31, 2019

Req #	Title	Status	Department	Created
18234	Community Service Officer II	Open	Police	12/19/2018
19020	Tree Trimmer II	Open	Public Works/Streets Division	2/14/2019
19037	Office Specialist III	Open	Police	3/15/2019
19039	Office Specialist II	Open	Public Works/Streets Division	3/18/2019
19040	Journey Lineworker	Open	Electric Utility	3/18/2019
19047	Plans Examiner	Open	Community Development	4/4/2019
19059	Senior Inspector	Open	Community Development	5/3/2019
19061	Deputy Fire Marshal II	Open	Fire	5/3/2019
19062	Deputy Fire Marshal III	Open	Fire	5/3/2019
19063	Senior Plans Examiner	Open	Community Development	5/3/2019
19064	Senior Civil Engineer	Open	Public Works/Engineering	5/3/2019
19067	Deputy Fire Marshal I	Open	Fire	5/6/2019
19074	Senior Electric Utility Engineer	Open	Electric Utility	5/9/2019
19079	Police Records Specialist II	Open	Police	5/15/2019
19080	Public Works Supervisor	Open	Public Works/Streets Division	5/17/2019
19082	Electric Meter Technician	Open	Electric Utility	5/20/2019
19085	Police Training Coordinator	Open	Police	5/22/2019
19093	Librarian I - Youth Services	Open	Library	6/4/2019
19095	Electric Meter Technician	Open	Electric Utility	6/12/2019
19100	Journey Lineworker	Open	Electric Utility	6/26/2019
19103	Permit Technician	Open	Community Development	6/27/2019
19104	Senior Customer Service	Open	Finance	6/27/2019
19107	Staff Analyst I	Open	Public Works/Streets Division	7/2/2019
19110	Permit Technician	Open	Community Development	7/9/2019
19114	Senior Inspector	Open	Community Development	7/16/2019
19119	Permit Technician	Open	Community Development	7/22/2019
19120	Facilities Technician	Open	Water and Sewer Utilities	7/22/2019
19121	Teen Center Office Manager	Open	Parks and Recreation	7/23/2019
19123	Public Safety Dispatcher I	Open	Police/Communications Division	7/24/2019
19126	Staff Analyst I	Open	City Attorney's Office	7/25/2019
19127	Senior Accounting Technician	Open	Finance	7/26/2019
19129	Tree Trimmer II	Open	Public Works/Streets Division	8/2/2019
19135	Fire Captain - 24 HRS	Open	Fire	8/14/2019
19136	Recreation Coordinator- Sports & Aquatics	Open	Parks and Recreation	8/14/2019
19137	Recreation Coordinator	Open	Parks and Recreation	8/14/2019
19138	Police Lieutenant	Open	Police	8/20/2019
19139	Police Lieutenant	Open	Police	8/20/2019
19140	Police Sergeant	Open	Police	8/20/2019
19141	Police Sergeant	Open	Police	8/20/2019
19143	Code Enforcement Technician	Open	Public Works/Streets Division	8/23/2019
19145	Recreation Supervisor	Open	Parks and Recreation	8/23/2019
19146	Office Specialist II	Open	Electric Utility	8/26/2019
19154	Electric Utility Engineer	Open	Electric Utility	9/11/2019

OPEN RECRUITMENT REPORT
Classified
November 1, 2018 to October 31, 2019

Req #	Title	Status	Department	Created
19156	Principal Electric Estimator	Open	Electric Utility	9/12/2019
19157	Estimator	Open	Electric Utility	9/12/2019
19158	Sr. Business Analyst	Open	Electric Utility	9/12/2019
19159	Water & Sewer Maintenance Worker I	Open	Water and Sewer Utilities	9/13/2019
19160	Office Specialist III	Open	Water and Sewer Utilities	9/13/2019
19162	Senior Inspector	Open	Community Development	9/16/2019
19163	Senior Planner	Open	Community Development	9/17/2019
19165	Staff Aide I	Open	Public Works/Streets Division	9/24/2019
19166	Office Specialist III	Open	Community Development	9/30/2019
19167	Office Specialist III	Open	Electric Utility	10/7/2019
19168	Staff Aide I	Open	Public Works/Engineering	10/8/2019
19171	Recreation Coordinator - Therapeutics	Open	Parks and Recreation	10/11/2019
19172	Recreation Coordinator	Open	Parks and Recreation	10/11/2019
19173	Associate Engineer (Civil)	Open	Public Works/Engineering	10/16/2019
19174	Permit Technician	Open	Community Development	10/16/2019
19177	Recruit Police Officer	Open	Police	10/17/2019
19181	Purchasing Clerk	Open	Finance	10/23/2019
19182	Electric Utility Engineer	Open	Electric Utility	10/23/2019

DR: 11/1/18 - 10/31/19